
B A
Fri.-Sat.  Aug 23 & 24 HCMS VB tournament H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1& 2 TBA TBA

Tuesday, September 03, 2013 MSH A-Mount Sacred Heart 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Wednesday, September 04, 2013 OLPH H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 2 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Thurs.-Sat.  Sept 5-7 St Luke's Tournament A-St. Luke's Catholic School TBA
Wednesday, September 11, 2013 St Pius H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 2 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday, September 12, 2013 St Matthew A-St. Matthew Catholic School 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, September 17, 2013 St Mary A-St. Mary's Catholic School 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Fri.-Sat.  Sept 20 - 21 Providence Tournament A-Providence TBA TBA
Monday, September 23, 2013 St Monica H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 2 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Wednesday, September 25, 2013 Holy Spirit A-Holy Spirit 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, October 01, 2013 St Anthony A-Woodlawn Gym 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday, October 03, 2013 St Peter Prince H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 2 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Wednesday, October 09, 2013 Blessed Sacrament A-Blessed Sacrament 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Thursday, October 10, 2013 St Luke H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 2 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, October 15, 2013 St Gregory H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 2 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Thursday, October 17, 2013 Providence A-Providence 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
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